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No. 
Referencla 

Ë 

INABIMA-2022-00026 
Vou 

Color, SAL 
130-34287-3 

Fompre por eale 
de) 

26,550.00 
sers 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
0
6
 

18/02/2022 
Adduisteien 

de 
papeleria 

impresa 
para 

diferentes 
areas 

del 
INABIMA, 

ier 

trimestre. 

INABIMA-2022-00027 
Impresora 

EA, SAL 
181-09325-6 

i
r
 

del 
14,700.60 

Kas 
ra 

R
E
G
E
E
R
 

GER 
. 

os 
F 

INABIMA-2022-00017 
| 

INABIMA-UC-CD-2022-a007 
| 

07/02/2022 
Mindeza Trading, SRL 

1a1-18242:6: 
[AAALsielon 

ds'articulos personallzados 
para aefivldad 

del area de 
Eompra 

poreehaleuel, 
| 

ygssreras 
see 

Recursos 
H
u
m
a
n
o
s
 

del 
INABIMA. 

Umbral 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
0
2
3
 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
6
0
0
8
 

08/02/2022 
Teënimedica, 

SRL 
A
G
L
E
B
E
A
S
 
B 

Aanuisie 
Sn 

de 
dosimetros 

y servicio 
de 

dosimetria 
para 

el 
Plan 

ompra 
por 

dehajo 
del 

123,015.00 
iek 

Odontolégico 
del 

INABIMA. 
Umbral 

INABIMA-2022-00033 
INABIMA-UC-CD-2022-0008 

 | 
28/02/2022 

Offitek, SRL 
i61geseasi 

Adaulsielen 
de matertales 

gastables 
para la-operativldad 

del INABIMA, 
Sormpri 

por debajadel 
150,832.10 

“er 
ier 

trimestre 
del 

2022. 
Umbral 

: 
EE 

? 
n! 

Compra 
por 

debajo 
del 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
0
2
8
 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
0
 

1
8
/
0
2
/
2
0
2
2
 

ALL 
Office 

Solutions 
TS, 

SRL 
1
3
1
-
2
1
1
2
2
-
4
 

|Adauisiciën 
de 

E
a
u
i
p
e
 
T
e
c
n
o
l
é
g
i
c
e
 

Portétil 
para 

el 
uso 

del 
I
N
A
B
I
M
A
.
 

V
m
b
r
a
l
 

1
4
5
,
0
0
0
.
0
0
 

K
A
R
 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
0
3
1
 

M
o
t
o
 
Maritza, 

SAL 
1
3
0
-
1
7
4
5
3
-
9
 

2
1
,
0
4
5
.
3
0
 

TERE 

I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
1
 

28/02/2022 
Servlelas-de 

mantenimiento 
p
r
e
v
e
n
t
i
v
o
 

y correctivo 
para 

vehiculos 
Compra 

por 
debajo 

del 

pertenecientes 
al 

INABIMA. 
Umbral 

t 
inic 

e. 
I
N
A
B
I
M
A
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
0
3
2
 

A
u
t
o
 
M
e
e
n
,
 
E
E
S
 

1
0
1
-
8
8
7
5
7
-
5
 

9
,
1
2
1
.
4
0
 

A
k
 

Asociados, 
SAL 

TOTALRDS] 
654,061.25 

E
r
 

    
 
 

   


